
WISH YOU A HAPPY NEW YEAR - 2020 
 

 

                                   

 

February 8, 2021 

Bank Holidays – 2020 
(Under Negotiable Instruments Act, 1881) 

 

1. New Year’s  Day    01.01.2020  Wednesday 

2. Pongal      15.01.2020  Wednesday 

3. Thiruvalluvar Day    16.01.2020  Thursday 

4. Uzhavar Thirunal    17.01.2020  Friday 

5. Republic Day     26.01.2020  Sunday 

6. Telugu New Year’s Day   25.03.2020  Wednesday 

7. Annual Closing of Bank Accounts 01.04.2020  Wednesday 

8. Mahaveer Jayanthi    06.04.2020  Monday 

9. Good Friday     10.04.2020  Friday  

10. Tamil New Year’s day &  

         Dr BR Ambedkar birthday                       14.04.2020             Tuesday 

11. May Day     01.05.2020  Friday 

12. Ramzan     25.05.2020  Monday 

13. Bakrid      01.08.2020  Saturday 

14. Sri Krishna Jayanthi    11.08.2020  Tuesday  

15. Independence Day    15.08.2020  Saturday 

16. Vinayakar Chathurthi   22.08.2020  Saturday  

17. Muharram     30.08.2020  Sunday 

18. Gandhi Jayanthi     02.10.2020  Friday 

19. Ayudha Pooja     25.10.2020  Sunday 

20. Vijayadasami     26.10.2020  Monday   

21. Milad–un– Nabi    30.10.2020  Friday  

22. Deepavali     14.11.2020  Saturday 

23. Christmas     25.12.2020  Friday   
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